—  European Athletics Team
( ) Championships 2™ League
Stara Zagorazois

European Athletics Team Championships 2 League
Stara Zagora/BUL, 20-21 June 2015

Final Entries - Men

Country Lasthame Firstname DOB PB SB
100m Senior Men

BUL Dimitrov Denis 10/02/1994 10.16 10.27
CRO Sakota Luka 16/03/1994 10.66 10.73
CYP loannou Panayiotis 07/09/1984 10.36

DEN Asante Festus 15/06/1994 10.63 10.63
HUN Onodi David 16/08/1992 10.60 10.60
ISL Kdarason Ari Bragi 09/02/1989 10.79 10.97
SLO Kramberger Jan 07/02/1995 10.53 10.54
SRB Savié Milos 01/03/1987 10.49 11.00
110m Hurdles Senior Men

BUL Kirov Tsvetomir 02/08/1985

CRO Jurjevic¢ Marin 21/07/1993

CYP Trajkovic Milan 17/09/1992 13.65 13.86
DEN Martinsen Andreas 17/07/1990 13.68 13.88
HUN Baiji Baldzs 09/06/1989 13.29 13.54
ISL L&russon Einar Dadi 10/05/1990 14.49 14.71
SLO Hribarsek Peter 17/11/1992 14.85

SRB Risti¢ Milan 08/08/1991 13.50 13.50
1500m Senior Men

BUL Tsenov Mitko 13/06/1993 3:42.34 3:44.17
CRO Malic lvan 13/11/1995 3:49.68 3:53.45
CYP Khadiri Amine 20/11/1988 3:39.78 3:39.86
DEN Bueno Andreas 07/07/1988 3:38.44 3:40.62
HUN Kazi Tamdas 16/05/1985 3:40.00 3:41.71
ISL Kristinsson Kristinn Thoér 07/09/1989 3:52.91 3:52.91
SLO Kozan Zan 23/09/1993

SRB Bursac Nikola 02/08/1995 3:42.21 3:42.21
200m Senior Men

BUL Dimitrov Denis 10/02/1994 21.03

CRO Ivaskovic Zvonimir 22/07/1994 21.30 21.53
CYP Dimitriades Paisios 16/07/1997 21.47 21.68
DEN Vedel Benjamin Lobo  23/09/1997 21.66 21.66
HUN Onodi David 16/08/1992 21.29 21.68
ISL Gunnarsson Kolbeinn H&6dur  11/07/1995 21.37 21.62
SLO Kokalovi¢ Gregor 01/01/1986 20.81 21.78



SRB Bozic

3000m Senior Men

BUL Nikolov
CRO Bosnjak
CYP Khadiri
DEN Teersbal
HUN Matkd

ISL Andrésson
SLO Breznik
SRB Nava

3000m Steeplechase Senior Men

BUL Tsenov

CRO Svalina

CYP Fraggou

DEN Skov

HUN Dani

ISL Pétursson

SLO Cimermancic
SRB Mitrovi¢

400m Hurdles Senior Men

BUL Vulkanov
CRO Senjaric
CYP Vasiliou
DEN Hartling
HUN Koroknai
ISL Jasonarson
SLO Hribarsek
SRB Bekri¢
400m Senior Men

BUL Braikov
CRO Vincek
CYP Michara
DEN Ekelund-Arenander
HUN Pd&sztor

ISL Gunnarsson
SLO Jeras

SRB Raovi¢

5000m Senior Men

BUL Popov
CRO Grdenic
CYP Apostolidis
DEN Nijhuis
HUN Gregor
ISL Andrésson
SLO Hafner

Nemanja

lolo
Dino
Amine
Mads
Csaba
Hlynur
Jan
Goran

Mitko
Filip
Nikolas
Kasper
Aron
Arnar
Davorin
Milan

Milen

Yann
Anastasios
Nicolai
Tibor

fvar Kristinn
Peter

Emir

Krasimir
Zeliko

Adrea Gaccumi

Nick
Gdbor

Kolbeinn Hodur

Jernej
Milos

lvan
Goran
Marios
Thijs
LaszIo
Hlynur
Domen

02/09/1992

04/02/1984
21/01/1994
20/11/1988
27/03/1992
22/04/1993
16/09/1993
26/02/1990
15/04/1981

13/06/1993
29/07/1998
12/04/1994
1992

27/01/1991
12/03/1991
09/07/1993
14/04/1994

22/12/1986
01/10/1989
01/01/1997
17/01/1994
24/01/1990
20/11/1992
17/11/1992
14/03/1991

17/04/1985
16/06/1986
07/07/1994
23/01/1989
25/11/1982
11/07/1995
26/08/1991
12/05/1994

17/07/1991
19/02/1990
01/01/1990
20/09/1992
10/01/1992
16/09/1993
11/08/1993

21.65

8:24.38
8:06.50
8:19.68

8:42.94
8:32.58
8:09.10

8:20.87

9:22.68
9:34.81
8:46.20
9:22.16
9:09.33

54.05
50.88

50.94
50.25
53.21
51.82
48.05

46.09
45.69

45.50
46.89
47.87
47.77
45.96

14:30.56
14:40.27
15:26.53
14:16.59
14:11.60
14:55.95

21.68

8:06.50

8:16.76

8:25.62

9:22.68

9:02.06
9:22.16

54.32
51.80

51.12
51.00
53.21
51.82
53.41

47.87
47.00

46.38
46.89
48.44
48.00
48.16

14:30.56

14:19.34



SRB Cerovac
800m Senior Men

BUL Kovalenko
CRO Kralj

CYP Demetriou
DEN Bube

HUN Vindics

ISL Kristinsson
SLO Simenko Lali¢
SRB Bursac

Discus Throw Senior Men

BUL
CRO
CYP
DEN
HUN
ISL
SLO
SRB

Karamfilov
Varga
Parellis
Mikkelsen
K&vagd
Gudnason
Hribar
Cankovi¢

Hammer Throw Senior Men

BUL
CRO
CYP
DEN
HUN
ISL
SLO
SRB

Apti
Micuda
Stathelakos
Murmann
Pars
Jonsson
Plesko
Veselinovi¢

High Jump Senior Men

BUL
CRO
CYP
DEN
HUN
ISL
SLO
SRB

lvanov
Melon
Constantinou
Klausen
Bakosi
Larusson
Trupej
Todosijevic

Javelin Throw Senior Men

BUL
CRO
CYP
DEN
HUN
ISL
SLO

Slavov
Basic
Kakotas
Bjgrnvad
Térok
Sverrisson
Muhar

Nemanja

Velin
Rudolf
Christos
Andreas
Baldzs
Kristinn Thoér
Tilen

Nikola

Rosen
Roland
Apostolos
Emil

Zoltan
Guodni Valur
Tadej

Nikola

Aykhan
Mirko

Constantions

[e]]
Krisztidn
Hilmar Orn
Nejc
Stevan

Tihomir
Alen
Vasilios
Janick
Péter
Einar Dadi
Jure

Milos

Mark
Bartul
Michail
Lukas
Krisztidn

Gudmundur

Matija

16/11/1991

1995

10/08/1994
22/09/1993
13/07/1987
1994

07/09/1989
01/01/1998
02/08/1995

04/01/1989
22/10/1977
24/07/1985
17/04/1990
10/04/1979
01/01/1995
01/02/1987
02/12/1993

25/04/1993
22/12/1989
30/12/1987
1989

18/02/1982
06/05/1996
09/10/1992
03/09/1994

11/07/1994
25/10/1991
13/09/1992
03/04/1993
23/06/1993
10/05/1990
05/03/1991
08/03/1986

01/01/1994
24/08/1995
01/01/1992
26/12/1995
04/05/1987
24/05/1990
23/07/1996

13:55.09

1:52.17
1:50.47
1:49.06
1:44.89
1:48.70
1:51.49
1:54.27
1:49.97

58.90
67.38
65.36
56.30
69.95
56.40
55.62
51.09

68.90
74.06
75.32
62.18
82.69
69.31
73.32
63.22

2.28
2.20
2.20
225
2.23
2.05
2.10
2.20

65.34
67.54
66.55
66.51
78.51
80.66
77.60

13:55.09

1:52.17
1:52.79
1:49.06
1:47.40
1:48.70
1:58.94
1:54.27
1:52.39

50.37
63.01
65.04
52.89
65.64
56.40
55.16
50.40

68.90
68.85
75.32
61.59
79.24
69.31
73.32

2.19
2.11
2.18
2.20
2.11
2.00
1.90
2.14

65.34

72.26
74.90
77.60



SRB

Samac

Long Jump Senior Men

BUL
CRO
CYP
DEN
HUN
ISL
SLO
SRB

Eradiri
Prugovecki
Volou
Gabrielsen
Virovecz
Ingvarsson
Vrscaj

Anic

Pole Vault Senior Men

BUL
CRO
CYP
DEN
HUN
ISL
SLO
SRB

Piskov
Horvat
Stylianou
Jergensen
Kéri
Joénsson
Renner
Mijailovi¢

Shot Put Senior Men

BUL
CRO
CYP
DEN
HUN
ISL
SLO
SRB

lvanov
Kolarevi¢
Tsakkistos
Mertz
Kerekes
Thorsteinsson
Zupancic
Kolasinac

Triple Jump Senior Men

BUL
CRO
CYP
DEN
HUN
ISL
SLO
SRB

Tsonov
Duzevic
Arnos
Bouziad
LaszIo
Ingvarsson
Batagel
Djuri¢

4x100m Relay Senior Men

BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
CRO
CRO
CRO

Dimitrov
Tonev
Ganchev
Peev
Topic
Sakota
Ivaskovic

Vedran

Denis
Marko
Mattheos
Benjamin
Istvdéin
Thorsteinn
Ziga
Lazar

Plamen
Ivan
Nikandros
Rasmus
Tamdas
Krister Blcer
Robert
Djordje

Georgi
Demir
Apostolos
Kenneth
LaszIo
Odinn Bjém
Blaz

Asmir

Georgi
Andro
Zacharias
Massin Ait
David
Thorsteinn
Andrej
Petar

Denis
Borislav
Georgi
Petar
Zvonimir
Luka
Zvonimir

22/01/1990

24/10/1983
01/01/1987
16/03/1989
13/06/1995
01/12/1989
19/07/1988
08/01/1993
14/12/1991

14/04/1992
17/08/1993
22/08/1989
23/01/1989
01/08/1993
01/12/1995
08/03/1994
01/01/1998

13/03/1985
20/07/1995
24/12/1992
01/01/1989
25/04/1992
03/12/1981
06/04/1995
15/10/1984

02/05/1993
22/10/1991
24/11/1986
07/08/1995
25/02/1992
19/07/1988
09/09/1980
04/01/1993

10/02/1994
1993

04/05/1990
1996

01/01/1996
16/03/1994
22/07/1994

80.90

8.01
8.00
7.60
7.69
7.74
7.79
7.26
7.60

4.60
5.62
5.52
5.65
5.10
4.62
5.50

21.09
17.78
17.59
17.85
17.60
20.22
17.77
20.90

16.70
15.21
16.72
14.94
15.83
14.69
16.63
15.57

80.90

8.01
7.92
7.55
7.66
7.74
7.10
7.26
7.60

4.50
5.53
5.34
5.40
5.10

5.41

20.54
17.78

17.17
17.60
18.49
17.77
20.90

16.70
14.68
16.26
14.94
15.46

15.43
15.31



CRO
CYP
CYP
CYP
CYP
CYP
CYP
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ISL
ISL
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

Gagro
loannou
Andoniou
Hatziaggelidis
Chatzitheori
Dimitriades
Trajkovic
Vedel
Asante
Hyde
Thomsen
Gabrielsen
Peschardt
Onodi

Sipos

Kadasi
Ecseki
Borges Bosque
Kdrason
Leban

Brulc
Kokalovic
Kramberger
Bozi¢

Savic¢

Risti¢
Milinkovié
Podunavac

4x400m Relay Senior Men

BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CYP
CYP
CYP
CYP
CYP
CYP
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
HUN

Gerinski
Braikov
Bozherianov
Stoyanov
Ruzi¢
Cukman
Melnjak
Vincek
Dimitriades
Demetriou
Anastasiou
Michara
Andoniou
Kyriakidis
Vedel

Hyde
Ekelund-Arenander
Peschardt
Hartling
Pd&sztor

lvan
Panayiotis
Kyriacos
Hristos
Andreas
Paisios
Milan
Benjamin Lobo
Festus
Nicklas
Frederik
Benjamin
Frederik
David
Janos
Zaldn
Ddaniel
Juan Ramén
Ari Bragi
Enej

Blaz
Gregor
Jan
Nemanja
Milos
Milan
Nikola
Goran

Simeon
Krasimir
Yuri
Zhivko
Mateo
Hrvoje
Petar
Zeliko
Paisios
Christos
Onisiforos

Adrea Gaccumi

Kyriacos

Kriton
Benjamin Lobo
Nicklas

Nick

Frederik
Nicolai

Gdbor

05/12/1995
07/09/1984
01/01/1990
10/02/1991
03/09/1995
16/07/1997
17/09/1992
23/09/1997
15/06/1994
05/06/1986
13/09/1993
13/06/1995
14/06/1995
16/08/1992
12/09/1991
08/12/1994
19/03/1989
01/01/1992
09/02/1989
1996

13/06/1992
01/01/1986
07/02/1995
02/09/1992
01/03/1987
08/08/1991
13/01/1991
1991

11/02/1996
17/04/1985
07/05/1986
1997

16/08/1994
28/05/1998
29/03/1998
16/06/1986
16/07/1997
22/09/1993
01/01/1995
07/07/1994
01/01/1990
17/04/1992
23/09/1997
05/06/1986
23/01/1989
14/06/1995
17/01/1994
25/11/1982



HUN
HUN
HUN
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

Kovdcs
Kdsa
Kemény
Jasonarson
Gunnarsson
Stefdnsson
Haflidason
Jeras
Zupanc
Paulin
Vodeb
Bozi¢
Raovi¢
Miri¢
Vukadinovi¢
Muci
Bekri¢

Zoltdn

Tibor

David

fvar Kristinn
Kolbeinn H&dur
Trausti
Kormakur Ari
Jernej

Anej

Tjas

Jakob Janez
Nemanja
Milos
Slobodan
Stefan
Robert

Emir

19/06/1990
16/08/1987
16/03/1995
20/11/1992
11/07/1995
20/01/1985
01/01/1997
26/08/1991
29/09/1998
09/04/1996
20/04/1995
02/09/1992
12/05/1994
09/04/1992
1993

28/12/1988
14/03/1991



- European Athletics Team
( \) Championships 2™ League
Stara Zagora>ois

European Athletics Team Championships 2 League
Stara Zagora/BUL, 20-21 June 2015

Final Entries - Women

Country Lasthame Firsthame DOB PB SB
100m Hurdles Senior Women

BUL Miteva Elena 1992 14.04 14.04
CRO lvancevi¢ Andrea 21/08/1984 13.03 13.03
CYP Christofi Natalia 10/02/1997 14.19 14.37
DEN Graversgaard Mette 05/10/1995 13.84 13.84
HUN Répdsi Petra 30/01/1996 13.50 13.67
ISL Gudmundsdottir Arna Stefania 01/09/1995 14.09 14.09
SLO Tomicic Prezelj Joni 25/08/1993 13.68 13.68
SRB Petkovi¢ Ilvana 21/12/1992 13.90 13.90
100m Senior Women

BUL Lalova Ivet 18/05/1984 10.77 11.31
CRO lvancevi¢ Andrea 21/08/1984 11.48 11.48
CYP Papaioannou Ramona 15/06/1989 11.45 11.45
DEN Kramer Mathilde 21/06/1993 11.90 11.97
HUN Nguyen Anasztdzia 09/01/1993 11.43 11.43
ISL Hermddsdottir Hrafnhild Eir 09/03/1989 11.82 12.06
SLO Jures Tina 21/07/1987 11.69 12.11
SRB Tirnani¢ Milana 01/09/1994 11.70 11.70
1500m Senior Women

BUL Danekova Silvia 07/02/1983 4:18.30 4:19.09
CRO Parlov Matea 02/06/1992 4:19.07 4:19.07
CYP Evangelidou Natalia 10/03/1991 4:16.05 4:29.08
DEN Larsen Maria 11/04/1996 4:17.45 4:18.84
HUN Kenesei Zsanett 16/12/1993 4:21.49 4:26.14
ISL Hinriksdottir Anita 13/01/1996 4:15.14 4:26.37
SLO Pokrivac Mateja 10/09/1995 4:26.16 4:33.40
SRB Terzi¢ Amela 02/01/1993 4:05.69 4:10.18
200m Senior Women

BUL Lalova Ivet 18/05/1984 22.51 23.04
CRO Pokos Lucija 22/01/1994 23.53 23.53
CYP Artymata Eleni 16/05/1986 22.61 23.54
DEN Graversgaard Mette 05/10/1995 24.54 24.54
HUN Kaptur Eva 07/08/1987 23.53 24.14
ISL Hermdodsdottir Hrafnhild Eir 09/03/1989 24.31

SLO Pogorevc Maja 31/07/1996 24.50 24.58



SRB Salaski

3000m Senior Women

BUL Mircheva
CRO Parlov

CYP Panagiotou
DEN Schulz

HUN Kdacser

ISL Birkisdottir
SLO Krsinar

SRB Stoli¢

3000m Steeplechase Senior Women

BUL Danekova
CRO Culibrk

CYP Christodoulidou
DEN Glad

HUN GyuUrkés

ISL Kolbeinsddttir
SLO Arzensek

SRB Prugini¢

400m Hurdles Senior Women

BUL Stambolova
CRO Hrusoci

CYP Stavrou

DEN Petersen

HUN Zajovics

ISL Gudmundsdottir
SLO Horvat

SRB Gruji¢

400m Senior Women

BUL Hristova
CRO Banovi¢
CYP Kountouri
DEN Troest
HUN Apdthy
SLO Pogorevc
SRB Salaski

5000m Senior Women

BUL Mircheva
CRO Matosevic
CYP Sophocleous
DEN Maller

HUN Kdcser

ISL Kolbeinsdbttir
SLO Radej

SRB Simovic

Tamara

Militsa
Matea
Meropi

Line Kalstrup
Zita

Maria

Neja

Sonja

Silvia
Liiliana
Elpida
Simone
Viktéria
Andrea
Urska
Jasmina

Vania

Alena
Calypso

Sara

Néra

Arna Stefania
Anita

Jelena

Katya
Anita
Kalliopi
Stina
Sophie
Maja
Tamara

Militsa
Matea
Marilena
Anna Emilie
Zita

Andrea
Alenka
Teodora

16/10/1988

24/05/1994
02/06/1992
01/12/1994
18/07/1996
02/10/1988
24/08/1995
27/03/1991
21/04/1980

07/02/1983
27/10/1982
11/11/1986
12/08/1990
15/10/1992
01/01/1999
22/08/1999
24/03/1998

28/11/1983
14/03/1995
01/01/1998
09/04/1987
21/06/1994
01/09/1995
07/09/1996
29/09/1997

18/07/1993
04/06/1984
07/07/1997
17/01/1994
24/05/1991
31/07/1996
16/10/1988

24/05/1994
14/03/1989
30/10/1986
28/07/1997
02/10/1988
01/01/1999
1983

27/10/1993

24.07

9:21.42
9:29.59
9:46.82
9:28.29

8:54.52

9:35.66

10:14.52
10:59.37
10:23.27
10:00.05
10:52.02

10:47.63

53.68
60.08
62.11
55.23
59.39
60.77
59.72
60.96

54.40
53.15
55.43
55.32
56.07
54.12
53.21

16:26.47
16:19.80
16:52.63
16:36.63
16:43.47
17:54.26

16:12.09

24.07

9:21.42
9:29.59

9:28.29

9:31.32

9:39.10
11:39.05

10:14.42

58.99
60.08
62.11
55.23
59.99
60.77
59.72
61.12

54.40
53.83
55.43

56.07
54.12
53.21

16:45.52
17:31.53
17:03.78
16:36.63

17:54.26

16:12.09



800m Senior Women

BUL Hristova
CRO Bunic¢

CYP Evangelidou
DEN Keidser

HUN Kéri

ISL Hinriksdottir
SLO Plazar

SRB Terzi¢

Discus Throw Senior Women

BUL Petkova
CRO Vuleti¢

CYP Lada

DEN Bebe

HUN Mdarton

ISL Hjdlmsdottir
SLO Gornik

SRB Tomasevic

Hammer Throw Senior Women

BUL Dimova
CRO Kozul

CYP Theodorou
DEN Julin

HUN Orbdn

ISL Jonsdottir
SLO Spiler

SRB Savatovic

High Jump Senior Women

BUL Demireva
CRO Perusko

CYP Constantinou
DEN Christensen
HUN Szabd

ISL Sigurjonsdottir
SLO Podlogar

SRB Bukvic

Javelin Throw Senior Women

BUL Karapetrova
CRO Zelimorski
CYP loannou
DEN Jensen

HUN Bogddn

ISL Hjdlmsdottir
SLO Letnar

SRB Vucenovic

Katya
Visnja
Natalia
Joseffa
Bianka
Anita
Patricija
Amela

Renata
Ivana
Androniki
Katrine
Anita
Asdis
Ziva
Dragana

Ekaterina
Anamari
Paraskevi
Celina
Eva
Vigdis
Barbara
Sara

Mirela

Dea
Seryielena
Sandra
Barbara
Théranna Osk
Monika
Zorana

Rumyana
Franja
Rafailia
Maria L.
Annabella
Asdis
Bernarda
Marija

18/07/1993
30/03/1983
10/03/1991
14/06/1995
19/04/1994
13/01/1996
07/04/1991
02/01/1993

21/11/1995
28/10/1997
19/04/1991
27/01/1991
15/01/1989
28/10/1985
06/06/1996
04/06/1982

30/03/1998
20/01/1996
15/03/1986
1994

29/11/1984
11/02/1996
02/01/1992
05/01/1993

28/09/1989
22/03/1999
01/01/1999
10/11/1995
17/02/1990
26/04/1996
20/06/1998
10/03/1993

07/02/1982
1998

12/09/1992
26/06/1990
07/04/1992
28/10/1985
26/12/1989
03/04/1993

2:05.78

2:02.36
2:10.82
2:05.79
2:00.49
2:09.13
2:04.67

48.95
43.48
55.80
53.96
59.27
49.20
46.32
63.63

53.82
60.07
69.29
62.20
73.44
58.43
71.25
66.41

1.95

1.70
1.78
1.92
1.63
1.73
1.80

61.78
45.51

49.99
56.68
62.77
56.51
57.12

2:05.78

2:02.36
2:10.82
2:05.79
2:01.50
2:13.58
2:05.24

48.95
42.75
53.73
53.96
57.62
42.13
45.27
60.52

60.07
63.38
62.20
70.14
58.43
68.11
66.41

1.90

1.70
1.78
1.92

1.73

47.15
45.51

46.17
52.79
62.14
53.06
51.18



Long Jump Senior Women

BUL
CRO
CYP
DEN
HUN
ISL
SLO
SRB

Bdnova
Borovic
Panagi
Traoré
Schmelcz
Sigurdardottir
Vukovi¢
Gardasevic

Pole Vault Senior Women

BUL
CRO
CYP
DEN
HUN
ISL
SLO
SRB

Atanasova
FileS
Aristotelous
Hagh-Pedersen
Juhdsz
Thorsteinsdottir
Bercan
Moravcevic

Shot Put Senior Women

BUL
CRO
CYP
DEN
HUN
ISL
SLO
SRB

Mavrodieva
Stefanac
Georgiadou
Mulbjerg
Mdarton
Hjalmsdottir
Avbelj
Sefei¢

Triple Jump Senior Women

BUL
CRO
CYP
DEN
HUN
ISL
SLO
SRB

Petrova
Borovic
Polydorou
Nielsen
Bajnok
Sigurdardottir
Babsek

Topic

4x100m Relay Senior Women

BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

Effimova
Racheva
Aleksandrova
Lalova
Banovic¢
lvancevi¢
Dudek

Pokos

Andriana
Paola
Nektaria
Martha
Fanni
Hafdis
Vesna
Milica

Temenuga
Martina
Maria

lben

Fanni
Hulda

Sara
Tamara

Radoslava
Laura
Zacharoula
Trine

Anita

Asdis
Manca
Dijana

Gabriela
Paola
Thomaida
Janne
Eszter
Hafdis
Sasa
Biljana

Inna
Nadezhda
Iva

Ivet

Anita
Andrea
Kristina
Lucija

01/05/1987
26/06/1995
20/03/1990
08/01/1995
19/04/1992
12/02/1987
1993

28/08/1998

28/09/1987
19/11/1995
10/08/1991
14/08/1990
31/03/1981
10/06/1991
31/05/1992
01/01/1991

13/03/1987
01/07/1998
07/04/1985
23/04/1990
15/01/1989
28/10/1985
19/10/1996
16/03/1978

29/06/1992
26/06/1995
07/11/1986
08/06/1993
26/04/1997
12/02/1987
27/03/1992
17/10/1977

19/06/1988
01/01/1991

18/05/1984
04/06/1984
21/08/1984
05/04/1994
22/01/1994

6.50
6.24
6.56
6.22
6.56
6.45
5.97
6.07

3.90
3.70
3.85
4.20
4.27
3.88
4.20
3.20

18.67

14.68
16.80
19.04
14.52
14.53
16.41

14.64
13.17
13.36
12.93
13.01
13.04
13.70
14.56

6.43
6.24
6.23
6.22
6.26
6.45
5.97
6.07

3.00
3.70
3.85
3.95
4.10
3.60
4.20
3.20

17.78

16.80
18.94

13.54
14.03

14.64
12.91
13.36
12.93
12.64
12.49
13.70
13.79



CYP
CYP
CYP
CYP
CYP
CYP
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ISL
ISL
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

Kontonikola
Pisiara
Kyriakidou
Fotopoulou
Artymata
Papaioannou
Buchwald
Kramer
Graversgaard
Traoré
Kirkegaard
Schmelcz
Reizinger
Kaptur
Nguyen
Hermdodsdottir
Sigurdardottir
Debevec
Jures

Tomicic Prezelj
Babsek
Barjaktarovic
Sirmi¢

Tirnani¢

Ciric

Petkovic

4x400m Relay Senior Women

BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CYP
CYP
CYP
CYP
CYP
CYP
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
HUN
HUN

Okoliye
Dimova
Racheva
Hristova
Stambolova
Dudek
Hizman
Banovic¢
Filipovi¢
Thrasyvoulou
Stavrou
Lazarou
Evangelidou
Kountouri
Katsari
Andersen
Troest
Petersen
Graversgaard
Kirkegaard
Sajtos
Nadhazy

Georgia
Marianna
Demetra
Olivia

Eleni
Ramona
Zarah
Mathilde
Mette
Martha
Anne Sofie
Fanni
Fanni

Eva
Anasztdzia
Hrafnhild Eir
Hafdis
Kaja

Tina

Joni

Sasa
Zorana
Katarina
Milana
Maja
Ivana

Karin

Iva
Nadezhda
Katya
Vania
Kristina
Marija
Anita

Dora
Paraskevoulla
Calypso
Chrystalla
Natalia
Kalliopi
Christiana
Anna Thestrup
Stina

Sara
Mette
Anne Sofie
Anna
Evelin

01/01/1998
10/05/1997
27/04/1996
20/12/1996
16/05/1986
15/06/1989
27/06/1995
21/06/1993
05/10/1995
08/01/1995
03/03/1998
19/04/1992
28/06/1997
07/08/1987
09/01/1993
09/03/1989
12/02/1987
14/08/1996
21/07/1987
25/08/1993
27/03/1992
02/03/1996
28/04/1991
01/09/1994
07/11/1989
21/12/1992

01/05/1994
03/01/1990
01/01/1991
18/07/1993
28/11/1983
05/04/1994
08/08/1985
04/06/1984
24/10/1998
01/01/1994
01/01/1998
25/05/1998
10/03/1991
07/07/1997
14/05/1987
20/06/1995
17/01/1994
09/04/1987
05/10/1995
03/03/1998
1996

02/03/1995



HUN
HUN
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

Kéri

Apdthy
Davidsdottir
Gudmundsdottir
Haflidadottir
Sigurdardottir
Rojnik
Zupanic
Horvat
Pogorevc
Gruji¢
Gligori¢
Kalicanin
Ciric

Salaski

Bianka
Sophie
Steinunn Erla
Arna Stefania
Melkorka Rdn
Hafdis

Ina

Tamara
Anita

Maja

Jelena
Zorica
Bojana

Maja
Tamara

19/04/1994
24/05/1991

01/01/1993
01/09/1995
01/01/1997
12/02/1987
07/08/1997
08/09/1993
07/09/1996
31/07/1996
29/09/1997
20/02/1986
16/03/1994
07/11/1989
16/10/1988



